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University Chemwatch Super Users 
 

 

Organisational Unit Contact Person/s Email Address Extension 

UniSA Clinical and Health 
Sciences Amanda Kenyon Amanda.Kenyon@unisa.edu.au 21545 

UniSA STEM 
Rajesh Baskaran 

Anthony Duffy 

Rajesh.Baskaran@unisa.edu.au 

Anthony.Duffy@unisa.edu.au 

23002 

23205 

UniSA Creative Steve Wilson Steve.Wilson@unisa.edu.au  27015 

UniSA Education Futures Mick Akeroyd Michael.Akeroyd@unisa.edu.au 26271 

Centre for Cancer Biology 

Alison Pincin 

Ian Nicholson 

Serafina Close 

Alison.Pincin@unisa.edu.au  

Ian.Nicholson@unisa.edu.au 

Serafina.Close@unisa.edu.au 

27595 

27900 

27611 

Future Industries Institute 
John Denman 

Andrew Robinson 

John.Denman@unisa.edu.au 

Andrew.Robinson@unisa.edu.au 

25529 

23674 

Resources Justin Faggotter Justin.Faggotter@unisa.edu.au 23347 

All other Units Charles Nelson chemsafety@unisa.edu.au 26838 
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